Fill the blanks

Student: Ana Paola Martinez
Ponce.
Title of the pratice: Travel the
planet.

< Hi MARTINEZ PONCE ...

0 the story behind it

piece of architecture

perfect geometrical
order

a local resident

88%

83%

82%

86%

unexplored mysteries

the whole continent

commercial opportunity

unanswered questions

82%

88%

88%

81%
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Hi MARTINEZ PONCE ...

the poorest
neighborhoods

a five-minute walk

a large concentration

the rumble of traffic

the hustle and bustle

an architectural feat

first-class service

Is it English?

a really interesting tour

the bjg ReaCh

I'm a tourist here.

82%

86%

84%

81%

82%

82%
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the financial center

The streets are paved
with gald

86%

80%

an experienced guide

available in English

cities around the world

a vast wasteland
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Student: Ana Paola Martinez Ponce.
Title of the pratice: There was an earthquake this moring.
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| really hope nobody was killed.
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